OR· 'GJt-"'AL
r I "~I~
A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
oI JAN J6 PH 3: 35
215 SOUTH MONROE STREET. SUITE 701
POST OFFICE BOX 1876
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32302-1876
 FiECl.. j i/).~ AND

Accounting Adjustment Method: RES Restatement
REV =Revision
Charge Type Code: NNI CIO . Net No Notice Imbalance
Late Payment Charges are assessed on past due balances paid
after the invoice date.
Page 1 01
FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION
P.O. Box 1188
Houston, TX 77251·1188
FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES CO
PO Box 3395
WEST PALM BEACH FL 33402·3395 11/10/2000
PAGE 1 OF 1
VENDOR NO: 5000018373
RBMITTANCESTATEMENT '.'
INVOICE PURCHASEVOUCHER NO. INVOICE NO.DATE ORDER GROSS
11/10/2000 38554 22,074.50
!
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
call hilda lindley to pick up check x35663 rl
AMOUNT
DISCOUNT NET
22,074.50
TOTAL 22,074.50
DETACH AND RETAIN THIS STUB FOR YOUR RECORDS. CHl?.Cl(f 1000000285 ATIACHIIDBELDW
FLORIDA GAS.TRANSMISSION
P.O. Box 1188 . No. 1000000285
Hou5ton; TX 77251·1188
.; \
11/10/2000
FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES CO
AYTOTHB PO Box 3395 I-S22.074.50WEST PALM BEACH FL 33402·3395RDEROF I
NOT vAUD AFTER ! YEAR
wanty two thousand seventy four and 50/100 Dollars
AUTHORIZED SIGNA TUREtTIBANK '.
,.
,E FACE: OF THIS DOCUMENT HAS A BLUE BACKGROUND ON WHITE PAPER. THE BACK CONTAINS AN ARTIFICIAL WATERMARK· HOLD AT AN ANGLE TO VIEW
II' RED .~.~TED
16
li1
fi2
~
~
e
'ZQ
11
12
D.
1.1 H
7.§. z!j
ZQ l.f!.
II II
ZQ ZQ
Z2 7ll
.e..Q ll.Q17
§a
§l!:
ZQ
Ii Ii
12 12
n n
IS. 1.1
~ ~
I.e. 7...~
II II
LB. ~
?JJ. ~
QQ QQ18
Z2 lSi.
II II
l.§. 7Jl
:m lR
19 ~ ~